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UniLAMPS™ and Beacons

- All beacons feature a 360°, computer designed high clarity polycarbonate lens.

- Wind tunnel tested for security of attachment at speeds of up to 160 mph.

- Lamp choices: Xenon double flash or rotating Halogen.

- Rotating beacons run directly from the drive motor for quiet and efficient operation.

- Mounting choices: Magnetic or permanent.

- Power supply choices: Plug adapter or permanently wired.
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MiniBEACON Xenon Tube 

TrafiBEACON Halogen 

TrafiBEACON Halogen 

Xenon BEACON Xenon

Xenon BEACON Xenon

Magnetic Base, Plug Adapter 

Rotating, Single Bolt, Wired

Rotating, Magnetic Base, Plug Adapter

Double Flash, Single Bolt, Wired

Dbl. Flash, Magnetic Base, Plug Adapter

5.25" x 4.75" ht.

6.50" x 7" ht.

7.25" x 7" ht.

6.50" x 7" ht.

7.25" x 7" ht.

UCW6N

UCW6N-B

UCW6N-R

UCW6S

UCW6S-B

UCW6S-R

Non-Photo Cell, Amber Lens

Non-Photo Cell, Blue Lens 

Non-Photo Cell, Red Lens

Photo Cell, Amber Lens

Photo Cell, Blue Lens 

Photo Cell, Red Lens

  

UniLAMP™ Series
6-Volt 360º Incandescent Lights

Beacons

- UniLAMP™ combines a 360º high clarity polycarbonate lens with

  an incandescent light source.

- Two versions are available, flashing and flashing with photocell.

- The yellow case is made of high impact polyethelene and comes

  with an integrated cone mounting bracket.

- Position-adjustable nut attached for bolt mounting.

- UniLAMP™ is powered by a 6 volt lantern battery (not included).

- Three lens colors available: amber, blue, and red.

- Standard package: 10 devices.

- Weight per carton: 13 lbs.  
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